DERRYBOYE CPC

Date 08-Jun-24

No. Name

uloémm CARROON William T R
u253ss  SIMMONS G
u270qg SMYRELL Aaron
rul1318 O'Donnell Joe
ul4off  MARSHALL David
rul1359 McCurdy Shay
ul79ee THOMAS Kenneth David
u595I BRYANS Philip
ul5200 DONNELLY Gerard
ul10jj  BURNS Jim
uldlii  WALLACE Kyle
rul1381 Scullion Mark
uliod DONNAN Ashley
ul54gg CLYDESDALE Stewart John
u281z BEST Michael AH
u271ss  ROSE Peter
ul54mm DUNLOP K
ull7vwv  CARROON James William
ul75gg McDONNELL Liam
ulO2rr  SPIERS TREVYN
uld46o00 SELFRIDGE Linton
u333ww PATTERSON John
u739g  GORMAN Samuel
u208i ARTHURS Robert
u320uu MCCULLOUGH Frankie
u467y FULTON Glenn
u6383  HARRISON S A
ul23bb MAGILL Mark
ul23gg CUMMINS Keith
u458w  HAMILL Adrian
ul49oo0 Neill Timothy
ul24li KERR Darren Thomas
ul26gg EVANS Darren Lennox
ul25jj KIRKPATRICK James
ul03rr TONER GARY JOHN
rul2119 Aaron Donnell
u319uu COZZO Daniel
ul3d7jj  CLEGG Darren Richard
u30lww BELL Matthew
u307ww GIBSON Neil
ul62rr PATTERSON Thomas
ule5rr  SCOTT Stephen Alexander
ul24vv  SCULLION Conor
ub650c  SAUNDERS Pete

ul07mm

JOHNSTON W A

County Down & Inter-Counties Championship

100 ESP

Class Score To-Day Total

AA 92 AA 92
AA 91 AA 91
AA 91 AA 91
AA 91 AA 91
AA 89 AA 89
AA 89 AA 89
AA 88 AA 88
AA 87 AA 87
AA 87 AA 87
AA 85 AA 85
AA 84 AA 84
AA 81 AA 81
AA 74 AA 74
A 90 A 90
A 90 A 90
A 89 A 89
A 89 A 89
A 88 A 88
A 86 A 86
A 86 A 86
A 86 A 86
A 86 A 86
A 84 A 84
A 83 A 83
A 83 A 83
A 80 A 80
A 79 A 79
A 78 A 78
A 77 A 77
A 77 A 77
A 75 A 75
A 69 A 69
B 91 B 91
B 89 B 89
B 86 B 86
B 85 B 85
B 85 B 85
B 85 B 85
B 83 B 83
B 80 B 80
B 78 B 78
B 77 B 77
B 77 B 77
B 75 B 75
B 74 B 74

Place
HG
Joint 1st AA
Joint 1st AA
Joint 1st AA

County
Co. Down Champior
Badge Winner

Badge Winner

Joint 1st A
Joint 1st A
Joint 3rd A
Joint 3rd A

1st B
2nd B
3rd B

Badge Winner

Badge Winner
Badge Winner



u201cc
ul6Oee
rull226
nm28
uld7xx
u707c
u3leww
ud46j
ullObb
u256q
u469c
u500g
ull2bb
u918b
ula3ff
ul79hh
u319ww
ul03xx
ul56bb
u250uu
ul48xx
ul6lii
u4528
ul55e
u280ss
u942s
u245d
u0004
ul28vv
ul09xx
ul43xx
u250I
u310ww
ull2oo
ul36bb
u3528
uld2xx
u9506
u4488
ul45xx
ulldx
nm12
nm5
nm1l14
nmll
nm39
nm27
nm13
nm17
nm37

KELLY Paul

ROLLINS Charlie
Armstrong Liam

N Woods

MARK Jordan
DONNAN Paul Charles
TRACEY Perri
CLARKE David Samue
LOGAN David
MCcNICHOLL Derek
ELLISONSN

McQUITTY Thomas Stewart

SALT Cordell
BALMER Lewis
TUMELTY Francis
BOYD Steven Albert
MACNAMEE Peter

BEGGS RICHARD IAN JAMES

KIDD Raymond
CROFTS Gareth Robert
ALLEN Mark

MCKEE Trevor
WILSON T1JJ
ADAIR Ronald J
MCMILLAN Hannah
ARTHURS Edwin Gorman
Allistair Lavery
ALEXANDER J
CULLY Walker Mark
TORRENS NICHOLAS
DUGGAN Jack
LIDDLE Robert Raymond
CULLY Philip Samuel
CONNOLLY Stephen
KERR Charles A
DICKSON RA
ALLEN Charles
PHILLIPS RE

KERR R

MCCREADY Darren
MCcCLAY Margretta
T Jones

B Irvine

D Boyd

A Connolly

R Glenn

E Jackson

A Fields

A Douglas

W Nevin
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74
74
73
73
73
73
72
72
72
71
70
69
67
66
63
81
80
78
76
75
74
73
71
70
69
69
68
68
66
66
64
64
64
63
63
63
62
61
55
55
54
86
80
80
79
79
76
75
75
74
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74
74
73
73
73
73
72
72
72
71
70
69
67
66
63
81
80
78
76
75
74
73
71
70
69
69
68
68
66
66
64
64
64
63
63
63
62
61
55
55
54
49

1st C
2nd C
3rd C



nm38

nm25
nm29
nm7

nm33
nm38
nmé

nm32
nm35
nm4

nm19
nm31
nml

nm2

nm36
nm34
nm40
nm9

nm16
nm21
nm10
nm30
nm18
nm15
nm23
nm41l
nm3

nm22
nm20
ul01lii
nm26
nm24

A Newell

A Dobbin

G Darragh

L Burgess

B Stevenson
S Glenn

W Gibson

T McCroskery
R Laird

D Christie

S McKelvey
j Clydesdale
Chris McKee
Aaron Magaw
S Clarke

B McMillan

T Adair

S Burns

R Elliott

A Spence

B McAleanan
R Kinley

A Craig

R Benson

R McCready

P McAllister

George Thomas

Aaron Spence

J McKelvey

MCVEIGH JAMES

L McMurray

B Beattie
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73
73
72
70
70
69
68
68
68
67
67
66
65
65
65
63
62
59
58
58
56
55
54
53
53
53
52
52
50
49
49
48
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